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Description of Proposed Work: Llle ) Lo StraadroN ' # of Bedrooms: __2
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Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address

“NOTE: General Contractor must fill out and sign the second page of this application.
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Homeowners Applying to Build Their Own F
MumrmuwmqmmmwnMT mmummmmmmm
Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo available upon request)

1. Do you own the land on which this building will be constructed? . Yes __No
2. Have you hired or intend to hire an individual to superintend and
manage construction of the project? ...Yes __ No

3. Do you intend to directly control & supervise construction activities? ___ Yes ___ No

4. Do you intend to schedule, contract, or directly pay for all phases of
construction work to be done? . Yes ___No

5. Do you intend to personally occupy the building for at least 12 consecutive

months following completion of construction and do you understand that if

you do not do so, it creates the presumption under law that you fraudulently

secured the permit? . Yes __ No

| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, mmwmnamm
mmmmwmmmmmmmm Plumbing and
mmmwmwmmmam ‘ onmeabove
comracmhoomctasknmmmemm

*aaiiill ding lig ] m
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changes, wenﬁyﬂismyrmmytonoﬁytheHMCwmycwsmmw
any and all changes.
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Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 07-14
The undersigned applicant being the:

General Contractor _______ Owner e Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing the work
set forth in the permit:

mﬂamm(a)ormmmwmeMW'mmmmmm.

.. Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obtained workers' mmmnmmwmr
them.

Hesomﬁ)ammsubwm&m«}WbuMdemwmkwm
oovedmuumwvu

Has no more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.

While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting
Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation insurance prior
mmgam&mﬁmﬂmymmmemme firm or corporation
carrying out

Company or Name:

Sign w/Title:;
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| Plan Box Number, F&'{
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Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Sequence

10
10
10-30
20
20 4
20 v
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
s .

W

* R*Plumb. Under Slab

Date: %/"l S=1/

Appl.#_ 1] 500D 3795)
Valuation_ | > 7199 :

Sq.Feet__ 2. ¢ 4 9
R* Bldg. Footing
R* Mono Slab
R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
Foundation Survey
R* Building Foundation |
Address Confirmation Slab
Open Floor
R* Bldg. Slab Insp. Mono >(

R* Elec. Under Slab

Crawl
Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In>2500

Three Trade Rough In

Three Trade Rough In> 2500

Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500

One Trade Rough In

. One Trade Rough In > 2500

R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500

- Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500

“One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit
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Plan Box Number "’ &'{ JobName \ O, 1A Cons+
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Date 5 —| S-1/
Required Inspections for SFA/SFD
Appl #_ 11500 QD793

Valuation_ | > 7 10}
Sq Feet__2.¢ 49

Sequence
10 R* Bldg Footing

10 v R* Mono Slab

10-30 — R* Elec Temp Service Pole

20 Foundation Survey

20 v R* Building Foundation

20 v Address Confirmation Slab
30-999 Open Floor

30-999 R* Bldg Slab Insp Mono >(
30-999 R* Elec Under Slab

30-999 Vv R*Plumb Under Slab Crawl
40 r~ Four Trade Rough In

40 Four Trade Rough In> 2500

40 Three Trade Rough In

40 Three Trade Rough In> 2500

40 Two Trade Rough In

40 Two Trade Rough In> 2500

40 One Trade Rough In

40 One Trade Rough In > 2500

50 Y R* Insulation

60 St Four Trade Final

60 Four Trade Final > 2500

60 Three Trade Final

60 Three Trade Final > 2500

60 Two Trade Final

60 Two Trade Final > 2500

60 One Trade Final

60 One Trade Final > 2500

999 — Envir Operations Permit




